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Date Period ] LAB-3 (309) ] LAB-2 (312) ] LAB-1 (308)
SCIENCE
6 S1 S2 S3
03/08/2022 (Wednesday)
7™ S4 S5 S6
04/08/2022 (Thursday) 7th S7 S8 S9
6h S10 S11 S12
06/08/2022 (Saturday)
7 S13 S14 S15
6h S16 S17 S18
07/08/2022 (Sunday)
74 S19 S20 S21
on S22 S23 S24
08/08/2022 (Monday)
T S25 S26 S27
10/08/2022 (Wednesday) 7t S28 S-ENG-1 S-ENG-2
BUSINESS STUDIES
6h Bl B2 B3
11/08/2022 (Thursday)
7t B4 B5 B6
13/08/2022 (Saturday) 7th _ B7 B8 B9
6h B10 Bl1l B12
14/08/2022 (Sunday) -
e ~ BI3 B14 B15
6 7 Bl6 B17 B18
16/08/2022 (Tuesday) ;
s v, BI9 B20 B21
6 B22 B23 B24
17/08/2022 (Wednesday)
75 B25 B27 B28
20/08/2022 (Saturday) ™ B29 B30 B31
21/08/2022 (Sunday) 6 B32 BENG-1 BENG-2
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